HF | MF | DESFire
Embedded Antennas
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The HF Embedded Antennas were designed for HF frequency
areas. They are perfect for integration into mobile devices, self-
checkout systems or mobile terminals.
The HF Embedded antennas are available in 7 different sizes.
This makes them individually applicable in different systems and

Subject to alteration without prior notice
©2020 iDTRONIC GmbH
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
OEM HF Antenna 20 × 30 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A910-UFL
OEM HF Antenna 20 × 30 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A910-UFL-C
OEM HF Antenna 20 × 30 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A910-MO
OEM HF Antenna 20 × 40 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A911-UFL
OEM HF Antenna 20 × 40 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A911-UFL-C
OEM HF Antenna 20 × 40 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A911-MO
OEM HF Antenna 35 × 50 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A912-UFL
OEM HF Antenna 35 × 50 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A912-UFL-C
OEM HF Antenna 35 × 50 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A912-MO
OEM HF Antenna 80 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A913-UFL
OEM HF Antenna 80 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A913-UFL-C
OEM HF Antenna 80 × 80 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A913-MO
OEM HF Antenna 60 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A914-UFL
OEM HF Antenna 60 × 80 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A914-UFL-C
OEM HF Antenna 60 × 80 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A914-MO
OEM HF Antenna 45 × 86 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A915-UFL
OEM HF Antenna 45 × 86 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A915-UFL-C
OEM HF Antenna 45 × 86 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A915-MO
OEM HF Antenna 49 × 55 mm - M8 U.FL OEM-HF-M8-A916-UFL
OEM HF Antenna 49 × 55 mm - M8 U.FL with cable OEM-HF-M8-A916-UFL-C
OEM HF Antenna 49 × 55 mm - 2-pin Molex OEM-HF-M8-A916-MO
ORDER CODES